m TrailTrophy Bischofsmais
Bischofsmais / 17.09.2021-19.09.2021

Braumann, Birgit 000: 48:34.47
00: TREK Gravity Girls / Trek Store Vienna
00: 13
O00o0o0: 39:01.70

aooc: 00000: 4(of 34)
Women 0000000: 46:07.12
aoon 0000 ooo
000 00 00 00 0o 00 000 00 0o 0o 00

0d . g oo 0oo ad 5 g oo 0oo
Prolog 2:03.63 4 0:04.28 250  0:16.90 2:03.63 4 0:04.28 250  0:16.90
Stage 1 7:55.38 4 0:36.23 242  1:32.63 9:59.01 4 0:28.29 244  1:48.63
Stage 2 5:10.68 5 0:10.33 247  0:44.05 15:09.69 4 0:38.62 243  2:27.87
Stage 3 6:00.85 3 0:23.99 236  1:10.08 21:10.54 4 1:02.61 238  3:36.15
Stage 4 4:54.13 5 0:26.28 226  1:02.69 26:04.67 4 1:28.89 230  4:35.68
Stage 5 4:17.57 5 0:20.37 244  0:55.24 30:22.24 4 1:49.26 233 5:20.14
Stage 6 5:12.98 4 0:08.19 224  1:15.53 35:35.22 4 1:57.45 229  6:44.67
Stage 7 3:50.78 2 0:00.09 186  0:57.46 39:26.00 3 1:57.54 221  7:42.13
Stage 8 3:20.17 4 0:16.32 209  0:39.23 42:46.17 3 2:13.86 216  8:20.62
Stage 9 5:48.30 4 0:13.49 218  1:12.77 48:34.47 4 2:27.35 215 9:32.77
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